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GORDON indicated that FROST had wanted GORDON to speak with
someone in Florida when he returned home. - The source
subsequently indicated that FROST had wanted GORDON to

talk to MEYER (LANSKY) about "getting FROST on a track."
Source was unable to advise anything further concerning

this.

Shortly thereafter, FRANK FROST arrived at LUBIN's

office.

FROST and GORDON discussed JOHN ROSSELLI and FROST

indicated that ROSSELLI was at the Friar's Club everyday and
made the club his office during the afternoon.

INFORMANTS

Careful consideration has been given to each
source concealed, and T symbols were utilized
in this report only in those instances where the identities
of the sources must be concealed..
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T-2
T-15

T-80

T-164
T-189
T-203
T-213
T-64

T-205
T-206

T-211

LA h145-C

ALLAN M. DUNCAN, Business Manager,
Sansum Medical Clinic, Santa
Barbara, California

Lt. M. B. PHILLIPS, Intelligence
Division, LAPD

LA 4513 PC

CSLA 4268-C

GEORGE HOPKINS, Manager,
Glen Towerg Apartments,

Los Angeles

LV 10-C

[ | PCI,
Los Angeles

LV 152-PC
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LA 92-113
LA T-212 LA 4468-C-TE
LA T-214 Lt. JOSEPH NORRIS, NA, Chicago PD
LA T-215 . LA 4136-C
LA T-216 PCI| | PCI, Las Vegas
LA T-217 JOE FIELDS, Vice President,
Hayden-Stone, Inc., Los Angeles
LA T-218 | | PCI, Los Angeles
LA T-219 ROBERT HALE, Investigator,
California State Division of "
Corporations, Los Angeles
LA T-220 CSNY #1
LA T-221 SHELDON J. BURKE, owner,
: Academy Telephone Service, Inc.
| LA T-222 THELMA SAPP, Receptionist,
! P,T, & T, Co., Bakersfield,
California
LEADS
LAS VEGAS

AT LAS VEGAS, NEVADA Will continue to conduct
investigation concerning ROSSELLI's activities in Las Vegas.

LOS ANGELES

AT LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA Will conduct continuing
investigation concerning ROSSELLL's activities.
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