This document is made available through the declassification efforts and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of:

The Black Vault



The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) document clearinghouse in the world. The research efforts here are responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages released by the U.S. Government & Military.

Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com

JFK Assassination System Identification Form

Date:

5/1/2015

Agency Information

AGENCY:

FBI

RECORD NUMBER: 124-10288-10194

RECORD SERIES: HQ

AGENCY FILE NUMBER: 92-3267-672

Document Information

ORIGINATOR: **FBI**

> FROM: DODGE, HAROLD F.

TO: DIRECTOR, FBI

TITLE:

DATE: 05/24/1965

PAGES: 53

SUBJECTS:

JRO, LCN, RES, CRIMINAL ACT, ASSOC, LEGITIMATE

ENTERPRISES, BANK ACCOUNTS, TELEPHONE RECORDS,

MISUR

PAPER, TEXTUAL DOCUMENT DOCUMENT TYPE:

CLASSIFICATION: Unclassified

RESTRICTIONS:

CURRENT STATUS: Redact DATE OF LAST REVIEW: 04/17/1998

> OPENING CRITERIA: **INDEFINITE**

> > COMMENTS: RPT, TABLE OF CONTENTS PAGE 2, INDEX PAGES, a-d

LA 92-113

GORDON indicated that FROST had wanted GORDON to speak with someone in Florida when he returned home. The source subsequently indicated that FROST had wanted GORDON to talk to MEYER (LANSKY) about "getting FROST on a track." Source was unable to advise anything further concerning this.

Shortly thereafter, FRANK FROST arrived at LUBIN's office. FROST and GORDON discussed JOHN ROSSELLI and FROST indicated that ROSSELLI was at the Friar's Club everyday and made the club his office during the afternoon.

INFORMANTS

Careful consideration has been given to each source concealed, and T symbols were utilized in this report only in those instances where the identities of the sources must be concealed.

LA T-2	LA 4145-C
LA T-15	ALLAN M. DUNCAN, Business Manager, Sansum Medical Clinic, Santa Barbara, California
LA T-80	Lt. M. B. PHILLIPS, Intelligence Division, LAPD
LA T-164	LA 4513 PC
LA T-189	CSLA 4268-C
LA T-203 LA T-213	GEORGE HOPKINS, Manager, Glen Towers Apartments, Los Angeles
LA T-64 LA T-205	LV 10-C
LA T-206	Los Angeles
LA T-211	LV 152-PC

OTHER 4



LA T-212	LA 4468-C-TE
LA T-214	Lt. JOSEPH NORRIS, NA, Chicago PD
LA T-215	LA 4136-C
LA T-216	PCI PCI, Las Vegas
LA T-217	JOE FIELDS, Vice President, Hayden-Stone, Inc., Los Angeles
LA T-218	PCI, Los Angeles
LA T-219	ROBERT HALE, Investigator, California State Division of Corporations, Los Angeles
LA T-220	CSNY #1
LA T-221	SHELDON J. BURKE, owner, Academy Telephone Service, Inc.
LA T-222	THELMA SAPP, Receptionist, P.T. & T. Co., Bakersfield, California

LEADS

LAS VEGAS

AT LAS VEGAS, NEVADA Will continue to conduct investigation concerning ROSSELLI's activities in Las Vegas.

LOS ANGELES

AT LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA Will conduct continuing investigation concerning ROSSELLI's activities.

- D* -COVER PAGE